


HB 789 Surprise Bill Transparency Act Information
As part of the HB 789 Surprise Bill Transparency Act, Ambetter from Peach State 
Health Plan is providing consumers with the surprise bill rating for in-network hospital 
specialty groups. If a surprise bill rating is less than four checkmarks, each insurer 
advertising a hospital as in-network shall describe which qualified hospital based 
specialty group types are not contracted with the insurer.

Please use the legend below to determine the rating for in-hospital specialty groups.

Key
Service Provided by In-Network Provider
Service Provided by Out of Network Provider
Service not offered at Facility
Specialty Network Participation in Review

To view a full listing of our in-network provider’s visit: https://guide.ambetterhealth.com/

NOTE: The information in this document was accurate when published. Since then, 
changes may have occurred that affect the information. Please call Member Services 
at 1-877-687-1180 or TTY/TDD 1-877-941-9231 for the most current provider 
information. 10/2020

This document is current as of the date listed below. A provider’s listing in the directory 
does not guarantee that the provider is still in the network or accepting new members. 
Ambetter from Peach State Health Plan 10/2020

https://guide.ambetterhealth.com/


1

TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDOS

Page / Página

Hospitals / Hospitales .......................................................................... 2

Index / Índice ........................................................................................ 6

Peach State Health Plan
November/2020



2

Appling County

Hospitals / Hospitales

Appling County
Appling Healthcare System
163 E Tollison Street
Baxley, GA 31513
Phone: 912-367-9841

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Bacon County
Bacon County Hospital
302 South Wayne Street
Alma, GA 31510
Phone: 912-632-8961

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Bartow County
Cartersville Medical Center
960 Joe Frank Harris 

Parkway Southeast
Cartersville, GA 30120
Phone: 770-382-1530

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Ben Hill County
Dorminey Medical Center
200 Perry House Rd
Fitzgerald, GA 31750
Phone: 229-424-7100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Berrien County
SGMC Berrien Campus
1221 E McPherson Avenue
Nashville, GA 31639
Phone: 229-433-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Bibb County
Coliseum Medical Center
350 Hospital Drive
Macon, GA 31217
Phone: 478-765-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Coliseum Northside 
Hospital

400 Charter Boulevard
Macon, GA 31210
Phone: 478-757-8200

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Bleckley County
Bleckley Memorial Hospital
145 E Peacock Street
Cochran, GA 31014
Phone: 478-271-6537

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Brooks County
Brooks County Hospital
903 N Court Street
Quitman, GA 31643
Phone: 229-263-4171

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Burke County
Burke Medical Center
351 South Liberty Street
Waynesboro, GA 30830
Phone: 706-554-4435

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Butts County
Wellstar Sylvan Grove 

Hosptial
1050 McDonough Road
Jackson, GA 30233
Phone: 770-775-7861

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Camden County
Southeast Georgia Health 

Systems Camden 
Campus

2000 Dan Proctor Drive
Saint Marys, GA 31558
Phone: 912-576-6200

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Candler County
Candler County Hospital
400 Cedar Street
Metter, GA 30439
Phone: 912-685-5741

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Catoosa County
CHI Memorial Hospital 

Georgia
100 Gross Crescent Circle
Ft Oglethorpe, GA 30742
Phone: 706-858-2161

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Chatham County
Memorial University 

Medical Center
4700 Waters Avenue
Savannah, GA 31404
Phone: 912-819-6000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

St Joseph’s Candler 
Hospital

5353 Reynolds Street
Savannah, GA 31405
Phone: 912-819-6000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

St. Joseph’s Hospital
11705 Mercy Boulevard
Savannah, GA 31419
Phone: 912-819-4100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Cherokee County
Northside Hospital 

Cherokee
450 Northside Cherokee 

Boulevard
Canton, GA 30115
Phone: 770-224-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Clarke County
Piedmont Athens Regional 

Medical Center
1199 Prince Avenue
Athens, GA 30606
Phone: 706-549-9977

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

St Marys Hospital
1230 Baxter Street
Athens, GA 30606
Phone: 706-389-3000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Clayton County
Southern Regional Medical 

Center
11 Upper Riverdale Road 

Southwest
Riverdale, GA 30274
Phone: 770-991-8000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Clinch County
Clinch Memorial Hos
1050 Valdosta Highway
Homerville, GA 31634
Phone: 912-487-5211

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Cobb County
Wellstar Cobb Hospital
3950 Austell Road
Austell, GA 30106
Phone: 470-732-4000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Wellstar Windy Hill Hospital
2540 Windy Hill Road
Marietta, GA 30067
Phone: 770-644-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Coffee County
Coffee Regional Medical 

Center
1101 Ocilla Road
Douglas, GA 31533
Phone: 912-384-1900

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Coweta County
Piedmont Newnan Hospital 

Inc
745 Poplar Road
Newnan, GA 30265
Phone: 770-254-3615

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Crisp County
Crisp Regional Hospital
902 North 7th Street
Cordele, GA 31015
Phone: 229-276-3100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Decatur County
Memorial And Manor 

Hospital Of Bainbridge
1500 E Shotwell Street
Bainbridge, GA 39819
Phone: 229-246-3500

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 



Dekalb County

3

Hospitals / Hospitales

Dekalb County
Emory Decatur Hospital
2701 North Decatur Road
Decatur, GA 30033
Phone: 404-501-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Emory Hillandale Hospital
2801 Dekalb Parkway
Lithonia, GA 30058
Phone: 404-501-8000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Emory University Hospital
1364 Clifton Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30322
Phone: 404-712-7100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Emory University Hospital 
at Wesley Woods

1821 Clifton Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30329
Phone: 404-728-6200

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Dodge County
Dodge County Hos
901 Griffin Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
Phone: 478-448-4091

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Dougherty 
County
Phoebe Putney Memorial 

Hospital
2000 Palmyra Road
Albany, GA 31701
Phone: 229-434-2000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

417 West Third Avenue
Albany, GA 31701
Phone: 229-312-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Early County
Lifebrite Community 

Hospital of Early
11740 Columbia Street
Blakely, GA 39823
Phone: 229-723-4241

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Effingham 
County
Effingham Hospital
459 GA-119
Springfield, GA 31329
Phone: 912-754-6451

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Elbert County
Elbert Memorial Hospital
4 Medical Drive
Elberton, GA 30635
Phone: 706-283-3151

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Emanuel County
Emanuel Medical Center
117 Kite Road
Swainsboro, GA 30401
Phone: 478-289-1100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Evans County
Evans Memorial Hosp Inc
200 N River Street
Claxton, GA 30417
Phone: 912-739-5055

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Fannin County
Fannin Regional Hospital
2855 Old Highway 5 North
Blue Ridge, GA 30513
Phone: 706-632-3711

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Fayette County
Piedmont Fayette
1255 GA-54
Fayetteville, GA 30214
Phone: 770 719-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Floyd County
Redmond Regional Medical 

Center
501 Redmond Road
Rome, GA 30165
Phone: 706-291-0291

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Forsyth County
Northside Hospital-Forsyth
1200 Northside Forsyth Drive
Cumming, GA 30041
Phone: 770-844-3200

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Franklin County
St Marys Sacred Heart 

Hospital
367 Clear Creek Parkway
Lavonia, GA 30553
Phone: 706-356-7800

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Fulton County
Emory Johns Creek 

Hospital
6325 Hospital Parkway
Johns Creek, GA 30097
Phone: 678-474-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Emory Midtown University 
Hospital

550 Peachtree Street NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
Phone: 404-686-4411

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Emory Saint Joseph’s 
Hospital Of Atlanta, Inc

5665 Peachtree Dunwoody 
Road Northeast

Atlanta, GA 30342
Phone: 678-843-7001

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Grady Memorial Hospital
80 Jesse Hill Jr Drive 

Southeast
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 404-616-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Piedmont Hospital - Atlanta
1968 Peachtree Road 

Northwest
Atlanta, GA 30309
Phone: 678-842-2000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

WellStar Atlanta Medical 
Center

303 Parkway Drive NE
Atlanta, GA 30312
Phone: 404-265-4301

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

WellStar Atlanta Medical 
Center South

1170 Cleveland Avenue
East Point, GA 30344
Phone: 404-466-1170

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

WellStar North Fulton 
Hospital

3000 Hospital Boulevard
Roswell, GA 30076
Phone: 770-751-2500

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Glynn County
Southeast Georgia Health 

System Brun
2415 Parkwood Drive
Brunswick, GA 31520
Phone: 912-466-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Gordon County
AdventHealth Gordon
1035 Red Bud Road 

Northeast
Calhoun, GA 30701
Phone: 706-879-4710

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Grady County
Grady General Hospital
1155 5th Street SE
Cairo, GA 39828
Phone: 229-377-1150

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 



4

Greene County

Hospitals / Hospitales

Greene County
St Mary’s Good Samaritan 

Hospital
5401 Lake Oconee Parkway
Greensboro, GA 30642
Phone: 706-453-7331

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Gwinnett County
Northside Hospital Duluth
3620 Howell Ferry Road
Duluth, GA 30096
Phone: 678-312-6800

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Northside Hospital 
Gwinnett

1000 Medical Center 
Boulevard

Lawrenceville, GA 30046
Phone: 678-312-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Henry County
Piedmont Henry Hospital
1133 Eagles Landing Parkw
Stockbridge, GA 30281
Phone: 770-474-1919

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Houston County
Houston Medical Center
1601 Watson Boulevard
Warner Robins, GA 31093
Phone: 478-922-4281

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Houston Perry Hospital
1120 Morningside Drive
Perry, GA 31069
Phone: 478-987-3600

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Irwin County
Irwin County Hospital
710 N Irwin Avenue
Ocilla, GA 31774
Phone: 229-468-3800

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Jeff Davis County
Jeff Davis Hospital
163 S Tallahassee Street
Hazlehurst, GA 31539
Phone: 912-375-7781

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Jefferson County
Jefferson Hospital
1067 Peachtree Street
Louisville, GA 30434
Phone: 478-625-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Jenkins County
Jenkins County Medical 

Center
931 East Winthorpe Avenue
Millen, GA 30442
Phone: 478-982-4221

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Lanier County
SGMC Lanier Hospital
116 W Thigpen Ave
Lakeland, GA 31635
Phone: 229-433-8440

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Laurens County
Fairview Park Hospital
200 Industrial Boulevard
Dublin, GA 31021
Phone: 478-274-3101

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Liberty County
Liberty Regional Hospital
462 Elma G Miles Parkway
Hinesville, GA 31313
Phone: 912-369-9400

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Lowndes County
SGMC Smith Northview
4280 North Valdosta Road
Valdosta, GA 31602
Phone: 229-443-8000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

South Georgia Medical 
Center

2501 N Patterson Street
Valdosta, GA 31602
Phone: 229-433-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Macon County
Flint River Hospital
509 Sumter Street
Montezuma, GA 31063
Phone: 478-472-3100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Meriwether 
County
Roosevelt Warm Springs 

Rehabilitation and 
Specialty Hospital

6135 Roosevelt Highway
Warm Springs, GA 31830
Phone: 706-655-5255

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Warm Springs Medical 
Center

5995 Spring Street
Warm Springs, GA 31830
Phone: 706-655-3331

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Miller County
Miller County Hospital
209 N Cuthbert Street
Colquitt, GA 39837
Phone: 229-758-3385

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Mitchell County
Mitchell County Hospital
90 E Stephens Street
Camilla, GA 31730
Phone: 229-336-5284

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Monroe County
Monroe County Hospital
88 Martin Luther King Jr 

Drive
Forsyth, GA 31029
Phone: 478-994-2521

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Morgan County
Morgan Medical Center
1077 S Main S
Madison, GA 30650
Phone: 706-342-1667

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Murray County
AdventHealth Murray 

Medical Center
707 Old Dalton Ellijay Road
Chatsworth, GA 30705
Phone: 706-695-4564

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Muscogee 
County
Piedmont Columbus 

Regional Northside
100 Frist Court
Columbus, GA 31909
Phone: 706-494-2101

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Piedmont Midtown Medical 
Center

710 Center Street
Columbus, GA 31901
Phone: 706-660-6101

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

St Francis Hospital
2122 Manchester 

Expressway
Columbus, GA 31904
Phone: 706-596-4120

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Newton County
Piedmont Newton Medical 

Center
5126 Hospital Drive NE
Covington, GA 30014
Phone: 770-385-4426

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Paulding County
Wellstar Paulding Hospital
2518 Jimmy Lee Smith 

Parkway
Hiram, GA 30141
Phone: 470-644-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 



Pickens County

5

Hospitals / Hospitales

Pickens County
Piedmont Mountainside 

Hospital
1266 Highway 515 South
Jasper, GA 30143
Phone: 706-692-2441

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Pulaski County
Taylor Regional Hospital
222 Perry Highway
Hawkinsville, GA 31036
Phone: 478-783-0200

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Putnam County
Putnam General Hospital
101 Lake Oconee Parkway
Eatonton, GA 31024
Phone: 706-485-2711

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Rabun County
Mountain Lakes Medical 

Center
162 Legacy Point
Clayton, GA 30525
Phone: 706-782-3100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Richmond 
County
AU Medical Center
1120 15th Street
Augusta, GA 30912
Phone: 706-721-2273

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Doctors Hospital Of 
Augusta

3651 Wheeler Road
Augusta, GA 30909
Phone: 706-651-3232

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Rockdale County
Piedmont Rockdale 

Hospital Inc.
1412 Milstead Avenue 

Northeast
Conyers, GA 30012
Phone: 770-918-3000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Seminole County
Donalsonville Hospital
102 Hospital Circle
Donalsonville, GA 39845
Phone: 229-524-5217

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Spalding County
Wellstar Spalding Regional 

Hospital
601 South 8th Street
Griffin, GA 30224
Phone: 770-228-2721

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Sumter County
Phoebe Sumter Medical 

Center
126 Highway 280 West
Americus, GA 31719
Phone: 229-924-6011

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Tattnall County
Optim Medical Center - 

Tattnall
247 South Main Street
Reidsville, GA 30453
Phone: 912-557-1000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Thomas County
John D Archbold Memorial 

Hospital
915 Gordon Ave
Thomasville, GA 31792
Phone: 229-228-2000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Toombs County
Meadows Regional Medical 

Center
1 Meadows Parkway
Vidalia, GA 30474
Phone: 912-535-5555

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Troup County
Wellstar West Georgia 

Medical Center
1514 Vernon Road
Lagrange, GA 30240
Phone: 706-882-1411

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Walton County
Piedmont Walton Hospital
2151 West Spring Street
Monroe, GA 30655
Phone: 770-267-8461

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Ware County
Memorial Satilla Health
1900 Tebeau Street
Waycross, GA 31501
Phone: 912-283-3030

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Washington 
County
Washington County 

Regional Medical Center
610 Sparta Road
Sandersville, GA 31082
Phone: 770-874-5400

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Wayne County
Wayne Memorial Hospital
865 S 1st Street
Jesup, GA 31545
Phone: 912-427-6811

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Wilkes County
Wills Memorial Hospital
120 Gordon Street
Washington, GA 30673
Phone: 706-678-2151

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Worth County
Phoebe Worth Medical 

Center
807 S Isabella Street
Sylvester, GA 31791
Phone: 229-776-6961

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Barbour County 
AL
Medical Center Barbour
820 West Washington Street
Eufaula, AL 36027
Phone: 334-688-7000

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Bledsoe County 
TN
Erlanger Bledsoe Hospital
71 Wheelertown Avenue
Pikeville, TN 37367
Phone: 423-778-4780

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Hamilton County 
TN
Erlanger
975 E Third Street
Chattanooga, TN 37415
Phone: 423-778-3300

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 

Memorial Hospital Hixson
2051 Hamill Road
Hixson, TN 37343
Phone: 423-495-7100

The rating for in-hospital 
specialty groups

Anesthesia: 
Emergency Medicine: 
Pathology: 
Radiology: 



6

Index / Índice

A
AdventHealth Gordon ............ 3
AdventHealth Murray Medical 

Center ................................. 4
Appling Healthcare System ... 2
AU Medical Center ................ 5

B
Bacon County Hospital ......... 2
Bleckley Memorial Hospital ... 2
Brooks County Hospital ........ 2
Burke Medical Center ............ 2

C
Candler County Hospital ....... 2
Cartersville Medical Center ... 2
CHI Memorial Hospital 

Georgia ............................... 2
Clinch Memorial Hos ............. 2
Coffee Regional Medical 

Center ................................. 2
Coliseum Medical Center ...... 2
Coliseum Northside Hospital ...2
Crisp Regional Hospital ......... 2

D
Doctors Hospital Of Augusta ...5
Dodge County Hos ................ 3
Donalsonville Hospital ........... 5
Dorminey Medical Center ...... 2

E
Effingham Hospital ................ 3
Elbert Memorial Hospital ....... 3
Emanuel Medical Center ....... 3
Emory Decatur Hospital ........ 3
Emory Hillandale Hospital ..... 3
Emory Johns Creek Hospital ...3
Emory Midtown University 

Hospital .............................. 3
Emory Saint Joseph’s Hospital 

Of Atlanta, Inc..................... 3
Emory University Hospital ..... 3
Emory University Hospital at 

Wesley Woods .................... 3
Erlanger ................................. 5
Erlanger Bledsoe Hospital ..... 5
Evans Memorial Hosp Inc ..... 3

F
Fairview Park Hospital ........... 4
Fannin Regional Hospital ...... 3
Flint River Hospital ................ 4

G
Grady General Hospital ......... 3
Grady Memorial Hospital ....... 3

H
Houston Medical Center ....... 4
Houston Perry Hospital ......... 4

I
Irwin County Hospital ............ 4

J
Jeff Davis Hospital ................. 4
Jefferson Hospital ................. 4
Jenkins County Medical 

Center ................................. 4
John D Archbold Memorial 

Hospital .............................. 5

L
Liberty Regional Hospital ...... 4
Lifebrite Community Hospital 

of Early ............................... 3

M
Meadows Regional Medical 

Center ................................. 5
Medical Center Barbour ........ 5
Memorial And Manor Hospital 

Of Bainbridge ..................... 2
Memorial Hospital Hixson ..... 5
Memorial Satilla Health.......... 5
Memorial University Medical 

Center ................................. 2
Miller County Hospital ........... 4
Mitchell County Hospital ....... 4
Monroe County Hospital ....... 4
Morgan Medical Center ......... 4
Mountain Lakes Medical 

Center ................................. 5

N
Northside Hospital Cherokee 2
Northside Hospital Duluth ..... 4
Northside Hospital-Forsyth ... 3
Northside Hospital Gwinnett ....4

O
Optim Medical Center - 

Tattnall ................................ 5

P
Phoebe Putney Memorial 

Hospital .............................. 3
Phoebe Sumter Medical 

Center ................................. 5
Phoebe Worth Medical 

Center ................................. 5
Piedmont Athens Regional 

Medical Center ................... 2
Piedmont Columbus Regional 

Northside ............................ 4
Piedmont Fayette .................. 3
Piedmont Henry Hospital ...... 4
Piedmont Hospital - Atlanta .. 3
Piedmont Midtown Medical 

Center ................................. 4
Piedmont Mountainside 

Hospital .............................. 5
Piedmont Newnan 

Hospital Inc ........................ 2
Piedmont Newton Medical 

Center ................................. 4
Piedmont Rockdale Hospital 

Inc. ...................................... 5
Piedmont Walton Hospital ..... 5
Putnam General Hospital ...... 5

R
Redmond Regional Medical 

Center ................................. 3
Roosevelt Warm Springs 

Rehabilitation and Specialty 
Hospital .............................. 4

S
SGMC Berrien Campus ......... 2
SGMC Lanier Hospital ........... 4
SGMC Smith Northview ........ 4
Southeast Georgia Health 

System Brun ....................... 3
Southeast Georgia Health 

Systems Camden Campus ..2
Southern Regional Medical 

Center ................................. 2

South Georgia Medical Center 
4

St Francis Hospital ................ 4
St Joseph’s Candler 

Hospital .............................. 2
St. Joseph’s Hospital............. 2
St Mary’s Good Samaritan 

Hospital .............................. 4
St Marys Hospital .................. 2
St Marys Sacred Heart 

Hospital .............................. 3

T
Taylor Regional Hospital ........ 5

W
Warm Springs Medical 

Center ................................. 4
Washington County Regional 

Medical Center ................... 5
Wayne Memorial Hospital...... 5
WellStar Atlanta Medical 

Center ................................. 3
WellStar Atlanta Medical 

Center South ...................... 3
Wellstar Cobb Hospital .......... 2
WellStar North Fulton 

Hospital .............................. 3
Wellstar Paulding Hospital..... 4
Wellstar Spalding Regional 

Hospital .............................. 5
Wellstar Sylvan Grove 

Hosptial .............................. 2
Wellstar West Georgia Medical 

Center ................................. 5
Wellstar Windy Hill Hospital... 2
Wills Memorial Hospital ......... 5


	FRONT COVER
	INTRODUCTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDOS
	HOSPITALS / HOSPITALES
	INDEX / ÍNDICE

